1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Yellow & Black Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Home Decor Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee
Mugs and Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Yellow & Black) | B0BFJKXDLK (
GKD000535-YW ) 
HSN:441112

₹400.89 1 ₹400.89 12% IGST ₹48.11 ₹449.00

TOTAL: ₹48.11 ₹449.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
kbegOFIOHVUuVCOOJdq7

Date & Time: 22/07/2023, 11:30:36
hrs

Invoice Value: 
449.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Calendar 2023 Lifetime Infinite Perpetual Wooden Table
Calendar Best For Office Stationery Items With Mobile Stand Desk
Organizer Big Size (Eco Friendly) (Customized) | B0BKTJ8L9N (
GKD000230-EM ) 
HSN:44111200

₹579.46 1 ₹579.46 12% IGST ₹69.54 ₹649.00

TOTAL: ₹69.54 ₹649.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and
eco-friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts desk
decor with 3d motivation (Pack of 2) | B0BVWH7S52 ( GKD000500-C1 )

HSN:44111200

₹693.75 1 ₹693.75 12% IGST ₹83.25 ₹777.00

TOTAL: ₹83.25 ₹777.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Seventy-seven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLqPgzXSBawxHY9dpogVrrKkDvfSMCuP

Date & Time: 22/07/2023, 10:23:05
hrs

Invoice Value: 
777.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Calendar of lifetime, calendar 2023 desk organizer round table
calendar and pen stand with clock wooden premium antique look for
office decor,corporate gifts (Bamboo Eco friendly) | B0C9X38PF1 (
GKD000155-CB ) 
HSN:44111200

₹891.96 1 ₹891.96 12% IGST ₹107.04 ₹999.00

TOTAL: ₹107.04 ₹999.00
Amount in Words:
Nine Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :